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HR 5989
United States and Israel Space Cooperation Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Sep 9, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Space.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Space.  (Sep 30, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/5989 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (36 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Sep 9, 2016

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Sep 9, 2016

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Sep 9, 2016

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Carney, John C., Jr. [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Sep 26, 2016

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Knight, Stephen [R-CA-25] R · CA Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Sep 27, 2016

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Sep 27, 2016

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Sep 27, 2016

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Sep 27, 2016

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-48] R · CA Sep 27, 2016

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Sep 28, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Science, Space, and Technology Committee House Referred to Sep 30, 2016
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 9, 2016) 

United States and Israel Space Cooperation Act

This bill directs the National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA) to continue to work with the Israel Space

Agency in identifying and cooperatively pursuing peaceful space exploration and science initiatives in areas of mutual

interest.

Actions Timeline

Sep 30, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Space.
Sep 9, 2016: Introduced in House
Sep 9, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.
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